
UIL Music Region 13 Executive Committee 

 

Andrew Seigrist – Chairman - Area E Committee (1A/2A/3A/4A)   2016-2019 
Tidehaven ISD – Superintendent 
361-588-6321 
aseigrist@tidehavenisd.com  
 
Charles Dupre – Vice-Chairman - Area E Committee (5A&6A)   2016-2019 
Fort Bend ISD – Superintendent 
281-634-1005 
charles.dupre@fortbendisd.com 
 
Leslie Haack  – Area E Committee (5A(Chairman)&6A)    2015-2018 
Lamar Consolidated ISD – Executive Director Secondary Education 
832-223-0123 

lhaack@lcisd.org 
 
Deidra Lyons-Lewis        2017-2020   
Elkins High School - Principal 
281-634-2600 
deidra.lyons-lewis@fortbendisd.com 
 
Kelly Waters - member        2015-2018 
El Campo ISD – Superintendent 
979-543-6771 
kwaters@ecisd.org 
 
Wade Stidevent – Area E Committee (1A/2A/3A/4A)    2017-2020 
Boling ISD – Superintendent 
979-657-2770 
wstidevent@bolingisd.net   
 
Paul Darilek – member        2016-2019 
Industrial ISD – Superintendent 
361-284-3226 
pdarilek@industrialisd.org  
 
Bill Duggan – Executive Secretary 
University Interscholastic League 
281-638-3213 
bill.duggan@uilregion13.com  
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